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FAR 499 FAE
Farrant William, machinist Pac. Iron Works, r. 426

Second
Farrar Benjamin F., furniture, 1555-1559 Market, r.

Alameda
Farrar Frederick W., vice-president Cal. Gas Fixture

Co., 124 Sutter, r. 13 Vj Dearborn PI
Farrar William M., live stock dealer, r. 1528 Howard
Farrar Walton T., clerk Chronicle, r. 1528 Howard
Farrari John, teamster, r. 17 Prescott
Farrell Alice Miss, dressmaker, r. 652 Natoma
Farrell Andrew, teamster, r. 742 Tehama
Farrell Bridget Mrs., r. 58 Tehama, rear
Farrell Catherine, widow, r. 1 Johnston
Farrell Catherine, widow, r. 42 Clara
Farrell Catherine, widow, r. 1002 Pacific Av
Farrell Charles, salesman Neuburger, Reiss & Co., r.

2405 Clay
Farrell Charles J., pressman Schmidt Label and

Lltho. Co., r. 116 Eighth
Farrell Charles J., stonecutter F. E. Knowles & Co.,

r. 58 Shipley
Farrell Daniel, clerk, r. 830 Harrison
Farrell David, laborer, r. 146 J^ Clara
Farrell Edward (Fan ell & Bell) r. 828 Union
Farrell Edward, bagmaker, r. 536 Third
Farrell Edward, seaman schr Elnorah, r. 214 Langton
Farrell Elsie, teacher music, r. 773 Harrison
Farrell F. Mrs., stenographer C. E. Whitney & Co., r.

Oakland
Farrell Florence J., boilermaker, r. Utah bet Yolo

and Sonoma
Farrell Frank, special policeman, r. 1506 Leaven-

worth
Farrell Frank J., carpenter, r. 2508 Post
Farrell George, r. 1109 Folsom
Farrell George (Farrell & ReiUy) r. 8 s Silver bet

Third and Fourth
Farrell Henry O., carrier Post Office, r. 202 Seventh
Farrell Hettie, widow, r. 761 J4 Howard
Farrell James, carbuilder, r. 526 Alabama
Farrell James, ironworker, r. 908 Illinois
Farrell James, sectionhand S. P. Co., r. N s Sierra nr

Kentucky
Farrell James, hog butcher, r. S s St. Thomas bet

Platte and Yazoo
Farrell Ja mes, teamster, r. Ocean House Road nr Far-

ley's Corner
Farrell James Mrs., groceries and liquors, 458 Natoma
Farrell James J., deputy Assessor, r. NW cor Point

Lobos and Ninth Avs
Farrell James W., sergeant police, r. 17 Caroline
Farrell Jane Miss, r. 210 Powell
Farrell John, clerk, r. 534 Fulton
Farrell John, engineer, r. 257 Tehama
Farrell John, engineer, r. 1165 Mission
Farrell John, expressman, r. 308 Third
Farrell John, laborer, r. 1835 Ellis
Farrell John, laborer Burtnett & Farrell, r. 814 Twen-

ty-sixth
Farrell John, seaman, r. 135 Folsom
Farrell John, stockbroker, r. 1136 Green
Farrell John, stoker Engine No. 16, r. Tennessee bet

Sierra and Napa
Farrell John B., harnessmaker, r. S a St. Thomas bet

Piatt and Yazoo
Farrell John F., carpetlayer, r. 626 Harrison
Farrell John G., laborer, r. 974 Folsom
Farrell John H., carpenter, r. 794 Twenty-fourth
Farrell John J., driver Pac. Transfer Co., r. 704 How-

ard
Farrell John J., laborer Custom House, r. 42 Clara
Farrell John J., miner, r. 167 Minna
Farrell John J., stevedore, r. 441 Minna
Farrell John M., bartender, r. 1902 McAllister
Farrell John P., cutter Cahn, Nickelsburg & Co., r.

1165 Howard
Farrell John T., plumber and tinsmith, 442 Valencia
Farrell Joseph, bagmaker, r. 329 Jessie
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Farrell Joseph, laborer, r. 512 Howard
Farrell Joseph, shoemaker, r. 6 Rose Av
Farrell Joseph F., horseshoer, 1312 Broderick, r. 1316

Broderick
Farrell Joseph P., with McCue Carriage Factory, r.

1104 Seventeenth
Farrell Julia, domestic 1900 Devisadero
Farrell Kate, widow, r. 1602 Pacific Av
Farrell Margaret, widow, r. 652 Natoma
Farrell Margaret, widow, r. 773 Harrison

' Farrell Margaret, female employment office, 705 Polk
Farrell Martha Miss, feeder Dlckman-Jones Co., r. 36

Tenth
Farrell Martin, teamster R. Dunsmuir & Sons, r. 821)6

Montgomery
Farrell Mary, widow, r. 17 Caroline
Farrell Mary, widow, r. E s San Bruno Road bet Yuba

and Colusa
Farrell Mary, dressmaker, r. 773 Harrison
Farrell Mary, nurse 2621 California
Farrell Mary Miss, furnished rooms, 9093^ Mission
Farrell Matthew, teamster, r. NE cor Twenty-first

and Eureka
Farrell Michael, foreman Vallejo Street Warehouse.

r. 2405 Clay
Farrell Michael, liquor saloon and boarding. NW cor

Sierra and Maryland
Farrell Michael, ironworker, r. E s Utah bet Sonoma

and Yolo
Farrell Michael, molder Golden State and Miners'

Iron Works, r. Oakland
Farrell Michael, painter Union Iron Works, r. 1 How-

ard Court
Farrell Michael, wood and coal, 534 Fulton
Farrell Michael J. (Stelling & Farrell) r. 535 Howard
Farrell Michael J., boots and shoes, 126 Third
Farrell Michael J., teamster, r. Kentucky bet Sierra

and Nevada
Farrell Michael W. (Bertnett & Farrell) r. 814 Twen-

ty-sixth
Farrell Patrick, boilermaker Fulton Iron Works, r.

521 Howard i^v)
Farrell Patrick, liquor saloon, SE cor Twentieth and

Point Lobos Avs
Farrell Patrick, merchant, r. 1321 J4 Stockton
Farrell Patrick, waiter Occidental Hotel, r. 140 Minna
Farrell Patrick H., shipping clerk Murphy, Grant &

Co.. r. cor Ninth and Point Lobos Avs
Farrell P. J., salesman H. Huddleston & Co.
Farrell Peter, Inspector, r. 1063 J^ Mission
Farrell Peter, laborer, r. 15 Page
Farrell Peter, laborer, r. 327 J^ Fourth, rear
Farrell Peter E., yardmaster, r. 459 J^ Bryant
Farrell Samuel B., advertising solicitor, r. 502 Wash-

ington
Farrell Simon J., clerk Justices' Courts, r. 2546 Fol-

som
Farrell Susan Mrs., bakery, NW cor Kearny and Union
Farrell Thomas, blacksmith, r. 641 Commercial
Farrell Thomas, laborer, r. 905 Pacific
Farrell Thomas, liquor saloon, NW cor Point Lobos

and Ninth Avs
Farrell Thomas, meter tender, r. 109 Wood
Farrell Thomas, molder, r. E s Utah bet Sonoma and

Yolo
Farrell Thomas, teamster, r. 905 Fifth
Farrell Thomas, teamster, r. 22 Turk
Farrell Thomas, seaman, r. 217 Broadway
Farrell Thomas Jr., horse trainer, r. NW cor Ninth

and Point Lobos Avs
Farrell Thomas F., varnisher Cal. Furniture Mnfg

Co., r. Oakland
Farrell Thomas J., molder Pac. Rolling Mill, r. 7 Sher-

idan
Farrell Thomas J., plumber, r. 17 Caroline
Farrell Thomas M,, laborer, r. 530 Third
Farrell Thomas R., laborer, r. 42 Clara
Farrell Timothy A., longshoreman, r. 36 Tenth
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